Opefa_"‘.' Name _ Larson Operating Company, A Div. of Larson Eng., Inc. Lease Name _Comanche Co. Hospital Well# 1-31

Sec. 31 Twp. 308

Rge. 19 B3 west

[0 East County Kiowa

DRILL STEM TEST #1

Interval tested:

Times tool opened:

Initial hydrostatic pressure:
Initial flow pressures:

Initial shut-in pressure:
Final flow pressures:

Final shut-in pressure:
Final hydrostatic pressure:
Bottom hole temperature:

Recovery:

DRILL STEM TEST #2

Interval tested:

Times tool opened:

Initial hydrostatic pressure:
Initial flow pressures:
Initial shut-in pressure:
Final flow pressures:

Final shut-in pressure:
Final hydrostatic pressure:
Bottom hole temperature:
Revovery:

DRILL STEM TEST #3

Interval tested:

Times tool opened:

Initial hydrostatic pressure:
Initial flow pressures:

Initial shut-in pressure:
Final flow pressures:

Final shut-in pressure:
Final hydrostatic pressure:
Bottom hole temperature:
Recovery:

DRILL STEM TEST #1

Interval tested:

Times tool opened:

Initial hydrostatic pressure:
Initial flow pressures:
Initial shut-in pressure:
Final flow pressures:

Final shut-in pressure:
Final hydrostatic pressure:
Bottom hole temperature:
Recovery:

4992-5100'
10-45-45-90
2478
230-219
1717
257-291
1670

2453

115°
440" total: 140" mud (100% mud), 180 SWCGM (5% wtr, 10% gas, 85% mud), 120' VSO&WCGM (1% oil, 3% wtr,
10% gas, 86% mud)



